
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

788 

653 

711 

210 

250 

701 

40 

514 

699 

528 

650 

500 

665 

625 

524 

695 

565 

626 

777 

645 

156 

696 

506 

456 

526 

Name 

Josef Hrdlička 

Peter Čižmárik 

Radek Zimmer 

Miloš Merta 

Ondřej Frič 

Zdeněk Čurda 

Martin Hanzl 

Milan Zubatý 

Martin Prič 

Tomáš Kameništiak 

Radoslav Obrtal 

Ondrej Szilágyi ml. 

Pavol Ďurkové 

Matěj Straka 

Ondrej Szilágyi 

Gabriel Steiner 

Peter Straka 

Matěj Gabriš 

Tomáš Beneš 

Martin Paškan 

Lukáš Liebzeit 

Jiří Bárta 

Ludmila Habodasz 

Luboš Nebřenský 

Martin Ďurik 

Class 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B2 

B4 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B3 

B6 Abarth cup 

B3 

B1 

B6 Abarth cup 

B5 

B6 Abarth cup 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

21:45.982 

22:26.645 

23:06.113 

23:26.822 

23:45.709 

21:45.861 

21:48.389 

21:48.860 

22:30.234 

22:32.190 

22:48.385 

23:01.146 

23:02.236 

23:08.893 

23:13.202 

23:33.983 

23:34.494 

23:42.013 

24:07.580 

24:22.302 

24:27.003 

24:13.393 

24:57.695 

15:54.250 

Best Tm 

2:21.808 

2:24.470 

2:31.801 

2:32.587 

2:36.176 

2:37.838 

2:38.882 

2:38.708 

2:44.814 

2:44.627 

2:46.027 

2:48.452 

2:48.082 

2:49.080 

2:49.008 

2:52.336 

2:52.505 

2:52.884 

2:58.118 

2:52.060 

3:01.262 

3:19.935 

3:07.039 

2:36.762 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

SK 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

SK 

Název teamu 

Hrdla Racing 

Profituning 

Spirit711 

AWD.cz 

Cadero Tuning 

ZC Racing 

PPP 

Pozdní sběr 

BB RENT 

Auto Forum Racing 

Teatro Racing 

Abarth Cup 

Abarth Cup 

Abarth Cup 

Abarth Cup 

Autosport Szilágyi 

Galileo 

Abarth Cup 

Elba Racing 

Abarth Cup 

ELBA racing 

EASYDRIVE Racing team 

Abarth Cup 

STAVRECO 

Abarth Cup 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

40.663 

Avg. Speed 

146,918 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.808 

Best Speed 

150,338 

Best Lap by 

788 - Josef Hrdlička 

 

Printed: 06.08.2021 15:09:14 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 1 

Skupina B 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

04.08.2021 14:30 


